



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 701 of 2016

Awadhesh Jaiswal @ Babua **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

09/03/2026	Ms. Seema Verma, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rajkumar Sahu, P.L. for the State. List this matter in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
------------	---

Madhurima