

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 701 of 2016**Awadhesh Jaiswal @ Babua **versus** State of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

25/04/2026	Ms. Seema Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Sumit Singh, Dy. A.G. for the State. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case a week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ruchi	